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Distanci 2000

Metros

Pos. Dorsal Nombre
1 193 MANUEL
2 190 ALBERT
3 194 YURI
4 188 TITUS
5 195 NUNO
6 202 MARIO
7 192 VICTOR
8 191 JOAQUIN
9 182 ANNA
10 196 ELIES
11 181 VIOLETA
12 177 SABET
13 198 DANIEL
14 184 THAIS
15 180 PAULINA
16 183 MONICA
17 199 LUCAS
18 185 AAKRITI
19 200 JOAN
20 179 ASTRID
21 201 ALEX

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

lll. Cursa escolar DSB
ESPLUGUES DE LLOBREGAT

0002
Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat
CABRERA KABANA SCHUL Cursa02-00M 1
MATEO GRAU Cursa02-00M 2
VALIELA RABE Cursa02-00M 3
TEGTMEIER Cursa02-00M 4
CASAS MISCHKE Cursa02-00M 5
BARRANCO GARCIA Cursa02-00M 6
CABRERA KABANA Cursa02-00M 7
MOJICA BAQUERO Cursa02-00M 8
LOPEZ MARTIN Cursa02-00F 1
GRAU GUILLEN Cursa02-00M 9
CONEJERO GARCIA Cursa02-00F 2
MANNARELLI Cursa02-00F 3
JOVEL LAGOS Cursa02-00M 10
AYUSO DESHMUKH Cursa02-00F 4
NOLLMANN Cursa02-00F 5
MAYORGA Cursa02-00F 6
NAVASCUES SEILER Cursa02-00M 11
DAS Cursa02-00F 7
LOPEZ GIESE Cursa02-00M 12
NAVAROO LANGELS Cursa02-00F 8
VILLAMAYOR VILLAR Cursa02-00M 13

CcLus
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial

0:05:51

C.E.RAYOTEAM ESPLUG 0:05:53

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
Cornella Atleétic
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB DE NATACISON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

0:06:23
0:06:31
0:06:36
0:06:38
0:06:46
0:06:51
0:06:57
0:07:03
0:07:20
0:07:36
0:07:37
0:07:46
0:07:51
0:08:07
0:08:07
0:08:14
0:08:42
0:08:46
0:08:46
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e

Min/Km Dif/Prim

2,56
2,57
3,12
3,16
3,18
3,19
3,23
3,26
3,29
3,32
3,40
3,48
3,49
3,53
3,56
4,04
4,04
4,07
4,21
4,23
4,23

0:00:00
0:00:02
0:00:32
0:00:40
0:00:45
0:00:47
0:00:55
0:01:00
0:01:06
0:01:12
0:01:29
0:01:45
0:01:46
0:01:55
0:02:00
0:02:16
0:02:16
0:02:23
0:02:51
0:02:55
0:02:55
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